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A video walkthrough of the Patient Balance Ledger.

Patient Balance Ledger

Claim Type | All v

Responsible Party

PATIENT

Visit Payer(s)
Feb 18, 2025

99203: OFFICE O/P NEW LOW 30 MIN
Feb 20, 2025

Feb 21, 2025

From

Totals:

Diagnosis

Mods:  Dx Pirs: 1:0:0:0

04/11/2025

0-30 Days
$0.00
$0.00

Price

$150.00

<

Export

Billed
$150.00
$150.00

31-60 Days
$150.00
$150.00

Allowed
$150.00
$150.00

61-90 Days

$0.00

$0.00
Adjmt Ins 1 Paid Ins 2 Paid
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 50.00

90-120 Days 121+ Days
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

PtPaid  InsBal Pt Bal Status

$0.00 $0.00  $150.00 A Not Submitted
$0.00 $0.00  $150.00 -

A Not Submitted

A Not Submitted

Total
$150.00
$150.00
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